The Election Officer

Surajmal Memorial Education Society, C-4, Janakpuri, New Delhi- 110058

ISSUANCE OF I.D. CARDS – ELECTION 2024

Sl. No.	Name	Membership	ID Proof	
1.		No.	Attached	
2.				
3.				
4.				
5.				
6.				
7.				
8.				
9.				
10.				
11.				
12.	Reliever			
13.	Reliever			
14.	Reliever			
Date :	Signature of Group Representative			
	N	ame		
	M	lembership No		
	ACKNOWLEGEM	ENT		

Office of Election Officer

Date & Seal:

FORMAT FOR SUBMISSION OF PHOTOGRAPH OF POLLING AGENT

(To be submitted by 07.03.2024 by 1.00 p.m.)

Required two colour selfattested photograph of Polling Agent

(One Pasted and One stapled

Name of the proposed POLLING	G AGENT (In Capital Letters)	
Membership No. of the proposed	l Polling Agent	
Symbol		
I/We intend to authorize Sh my/ our Polling Agent	, Membership 1	No to work as
<u> </u>	Signature of Authorized Represen	tative / Candidate (Ballot No.)
Signature of the Polling Agent w & Address Proof (as attachment		
Note : Polling Agent can be appoint will be rejected. No outsider is p	inted only from amongst members permitted to be Polling Agent.	of Society otherwise the name
Acknowledgement by the office of Election Officer		
The ID cards may be collected by 5.00 p.m on same day by Authorized Person /	ı.	

Representative)